


One-length Cut

Fringe Cut 

U/V Cut

HairCut

Advance Haircut

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Hair Ironing

Iron Curls

Curling Tongs

Crimping

499

499

499

999

1299

1299

1299

1299

999

Hair styling - Women

Temporary styling

Kid

Styling Blow Dry

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Girl kid Haircut

Wash And Blow Dry

Hair Setting

Wash And Straight Blow Dry

Hair wash with Blow Dry setting

449

499

499

499

699

All prices are excluding GST

Women



Per Streak - Medium

Per Streak - Long

Root Touchup

Crown Highlights

Root Touchup(Ammonia Free)

Full Head Highlights - Medium

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

399

499

1499

2499

1499

4999

Hair Coloring

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Full Head Highlights - Long 5999

All prices are excluding GST

Women



HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

All prices are excluding GST

Women

Global Head Highlights - Medium

Global Head Highlights - Long

Global color - Medium

Global color - Long

Balayage/Ombre -Medium

Balayage/Ombre -Long

5999

6999

3499

4499

4999

5999



HAIR BOTOX - Short Length

HAIR BOTOX - Medium Length

HAIR BOTOX - Long Length

NANOPLASTIA - Short Length

NANOPLASTIA - Medium Length

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

5999

7999

8999

6499

8499

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

NANOPLASTIA - Long Length 9499

All prices are excluding GST

Women

KERATIN TREATMENT - Short Length

KERATIN TREATMENT - Medium Length

KERATIN TREATMENT -  Long Length

5999

6999

7999

SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING - Short Length

SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING - Medium Length

 

SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING - Long Length

5499

6499

7499

Hair Treatments



Haircut

Head Shave

Hair Wash & Styling

Boy Kid Haircut

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Moustache color 

Moustache color

(Ammonia Free)

Beard Color

Beard Color (Ammonia

Free)

499

449

249

449

299

349

499

499

Hair Services - Men

Colouring

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Beard Trim

Beard styling

Beard Shave

Per Streak

Global Color

Global Color(Ammonia Free)

Highlights

249

349

199

299

1299

1499

1999

All prices are excluding GST

Men



SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING (Medium)

SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING (Long)

KERATIN TREATMENT  (Medium)

KERATIN TREATMENT (Long)

 

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

3999

4999

4999

5999

Hair Treatments

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

HAIR BOTOX (Medium)

HAIR BOTOX (Long)

 

4999

5999

All prices are excluding GST

Men



Spa

Facials

Pedicure

Manicure

Threading

Waxing

Massages

Makeup

Nails



Classic Hair Spa

Anti Dandruff Treatment

Anti Hairfall Treatment

Scalp Soothing Treatment

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

899

1299

1499

1499

Hair Spa Services - Men

Hair Spa Services - Women

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Deep Conditioning 

Classic Hair Spa

Anti Dandruff Treatment

Anti Hairfall Treatment

Scalp Soothing Treatment

999

1499

1999

2299

1999

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Spa



Instant D tan

Black Mask

Classic Cleanup

Advanced Clean Up

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

499

699

999

1249

Facial Care Services

Clean - up

Facials

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Insta Glow Facial

Anti Ageing Facial

Anti Acne Facial

Anti-Pigmentation Facial 

Blackheads Removal

Shine & Glow Facial

1299

1999

2449

1999

2299

2499

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Facials

Bleaches
CREAM BLEACH-HALF Arms

CREAM BLEACH-HALF LEGS

CREAM BLEACH-FULL ARMS

CREAM BLEACH-FULL LEGS

CREAM BLEACH- UNDER ARMS

CREAM BLEACH-FACE

235

455

460

750

150

200



Advanced Whitening Facial

Seaweed Range

Ultra Relaxing Facial

Vitamin C Facial

Diamond Luxury Facial

Bridal Facial

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Full Face

Full Neck

Full Hands

Half Legs

Full Legs

Full Body

2599

2299

2999

3299

3499

3999

599

320

849

649

999

2999

Signature Facials

D-Tan (O3+)

Hydra Facial - 3999

LUXURY FACIAL -
4499(Ultima Gold) 

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Full Face

Full Neck

Full Hands

Half Legs

Full Legs

Full Body

499

220

649

449

899

2799

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Facials

D-Tan (Raga)



Full Neck

Full Hands

Half Legs

Full Legs

Full Body

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

449

449

449

979

2999

Polishing

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Express pedicure - An express pedicure quickly shapes nails, tends to

cuticles, and applies polish for a neat appearance

Experience pedicure - An experience pedicure includes shaping,

cuticle care, massages and nail polish for a relaxing and indulgent

treatment 

Spa - Relax and repair your feet/skin texture with the best eva Spa

pedicure that comes with relaxing massage and skin pack

799

999

1299

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Pedicure

Pedicure



Heel Peel: Revolutionary foot care therapy that eliminates

callused skin & repairs cracked heels in 45 mins flat. Say "Hello"

to healthy, moisturized feet that are as soft as petal.

Luxury:  Escape to Exclusive Sea Spa—luxury in every step. Soak,

shape, exfoliate with sea salt, and hydrate with sea algae cream

for feet that revel in opulence.

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

1449

1649

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Express Manicure - An express manicure quickly shapes nails, tends to

cuticles, and applies polish for a neat appearance

Experience Manicure - An experience manicure includes shaping, cuticle

care, massages and nail polish for a relaxing and indulgent treatment

Spa:  Relax and repair your nails with our best manicure service.

599

699

999

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Manicure

Manicure

Pedicure



Eyebrow Threading

Upper Lip Threading

Lower Lip Threading

Forehead Threading

Chin Threading

Cheek

Neck Threading

Sidelocks 

Eyebrow + Upper lip + Forehead Threading

Full Face Threading

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

50

50

50

55

50

55

100

100

140

250

Threading

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Threading



Half Arms

Full Arms

Half Legs

Full Legs

Full Body Wax

Under Arms

Full Face Wax

Blouse Line

Feet

Forehead

Sidelocks 

Chin

Upper lips

Lower lips

Tummy

Chin/forehead/upperlip 

Full back + Midriff

Half Arms + Half Legs 

Full Arms+Legs+Underarms 

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

249

349

349

649

1999

149

349

399

149

50

90

50

50

50

389

120

499

499

899

Waxing

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Waxing

Normal Rica Brazilian
349

499

499

799

2499

249

449

499

200

60

129

60

60

60

449

150

599

699

1299

449

599

549

899

2999

290

580

599

300

80

199

70

70

70

549

170

699

899

1399

Luxchérie Unisex Salon



Head massage-Classic

Hot oil hair & scalp massage for proven benefits like increased

blood circulation, deep conditioning, decreased stress etc.

Head massage-Aroma

Pure and natural essential oil hair & scalp relaxing massage

bearing a warm and clarifying aroma for high effectiveness.

Foot Massage

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

599

699

599

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex 
Massages - Makeup

Massages (30 min)

Makeup
Hair Styling

Base Makeup

Party Makeup

Kraylon Makeup

Macc Makeup

Advance Makeup

1299

1499

1999

3499

4999

6999



HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Nails

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Nail Art Per Finger

Nail filing & paint for hands

Nail filing & paint for feet

Nail filing & paint for hands & feet

Plane Gel Polish 

Regular Gel polish

Regular Gel polish hand & feet

Gel polish hand

Gel polish hand & feet

French tips

Ombre

Chrome Nails

Temporary Extension with Gel polish

Nail Art full fingers

Acrylic Extension without Gel polish

Acrylic Extension with gel polish

Gel Extension with gel polish

Gel polish Removal

Nail Extension Removal

150

299

299

499

499

299

699

499

899

699

899

899

1299

1500

1699

2299

2399

349

699

All prices are excluding GST

Unisex Nails



HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Packages

Luxchérie Unisex Salon

Bronze

Silver

Gold

3 Months

5 Months

8 Months

All prices are excluding GST

Membership - Packages 

Pay Redeem Validity

10,000

20,000

30,000

13,000

24,000

35,000

Pay 300+GST and Get 10% OFF on All Services

Expiry: 12 Months From Registration date 

Conditions Apply: Minimum Bill  500/- Only

MEMBERSHIP CARD


