### Luxchérie unisex salon

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

### Hair styling - Women

One-length Cut	499	Kid	
Fringe Cut	499		
U/V Cut	499	Cirl kid Hairant	440
HairCut	999	Girl kid Haircut	449
Advance Haircut	1299		

### Styling Blow Dry

#### Temporary styling

Wash And Blow Dry	499	Hair Ironing	1299
Hair Setting	499	Iron Curls	1299
Wash And Straight Blow Dry	499	Curling Tongs	1299
Hair wash with Blow Dry setting	699	Crimping	9 <b>99</b>

Women

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

### Hair Coloring

Per Streak - Medium	399
Per Streak - Long	499
Root Touchup	1499
Crown Highlights	2499
Root Touchup(Ammonia Free)	1499
Full Head Highlights - Medium	4999
Full Head Highlights - Long	5999

Women

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Global Head Highlights - Medium	5999
Global Head Highlights - Long	6999
Global color - Medium	3499
Global color - Long	4499
Balayage/Ombre -Medium	4999
Balayage/Ombre -Long	5999

Women

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

#### Hair Treatments

SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING - Short Length	5499
SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING - Medium Length	6499
SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING - Long Length	7499
KERATIN TREATMENT - Short Length	5999
KERATIN TREATMENT - Medium Length	6999
KERATIN TREATMENT - Long Length	7999
HAIR BOTOX - Short Length	5999
HAIR BOTOX - Medium Length	7999
HAIR BOTOX - Long Length	8999
NANOPLASTIA - Short Length	6499
NANOPLASTIA - Medium Length	8499
NANOPLASTIA - Long Length	9499

Women

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

### Hair Services - Men

Haircut	499	Beard Trim	249
Head Shave	449	Beard styling	349
Hair Wash & Styling	249	Beard Shave	199
Boy Kid Haircut	449		

#### Colouring

Per Streak	299	Moustache color	299
Global Color	1299	Moustache color	349
Global Color(Ammonia Free)	1499	(Ammonia Free)	
Highlights	1999	Beard Color	499
		Beard Color (Ammonia	499
		Free)	

Men

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

#### Hair Treatments

SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING (Medium)	3999
SMOOTHENING/STRAIGHTENING (Long)	4999
KERATIN TREATMENT (Medium)	4999
KERATIN TREATMENT (Long)	5999
HAIR BOTOX (Medium)	4999
HAIR BOTOX (Long)	5999

Men

### Luxchérie unisex salon

Spa Facials Pedicure Manicure Threading Waxing Massages Makeup Nails



HSR Layout, Bengaluru



Classic Hair Spa	899
Anti Dandruff Treatment	1299
Anti Hairfall Treatment	1499
Scalp Soothing Treatment	1499

#### Hair Spa Services - Women

Deep Conditioning	999
Classic Hair Spa	1499
Anti Dandruff Treatment	1999
Anti Hairfall Treatment	2299
Scalp Soothing Treatment	1999

Unisex Spa

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

#### Facial Care Services

Clean - up		Bleaches	
Instant D tan	499	CREAM BLEACH-HALF Arms	235
Black Mask	699		
Classic Cleanup	999	CREAM BLEACH-HALF LEGS	455
Advanced Clean Up	1249		
		CREAM BLEACH-FULL ARMS	460
Facials		CREAM BLEACH-FULL LEGS	750
		CREAM BLEACH- UNDER ARMS	150
Insta Glow Facial	1299		
Anti Ageing Facial	1999	CREAM BLEACH-FACE	200
Anti Acne Facial	2449		
Anti-Pigmentation Facial	1999		
Blackheads Removal	2299		
Shine & Glow Facial	2499		

Unisex Facials

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

#### Signature Facials

Advanced Whitening Facial 2599
Seaweed Range 2299
Ultra Relaxing Facial 2999
Vitamin C Facial 3299
Diamond Luxury Facial 3499
Bridal Facial 3999

#### Hydra Facial - 3999

LUXURY FACIAL -4499(Ultima Gold)

#### N-Tan (Raga)

**Full Body** 

Tunitacc	477
Full Neck	220
Full Hands	649
Half Legs	449
Full Legs	899

#### D-Jan (B3+)

Full Face	59	99
Full Neck	32	20
Full Hands	84	49
Half Legs	64	49
Full Legs	99	99
Full Body	299	99

Unisex Facials

2799

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

### Polishing

Full Neck	449
Full Hands	449
Half Legs	449
Full Legs	979
Full Body	2999

#### Pedicure

Express pedicure - An express pedicure quickly shapes nails, tends to	799
cuticles, and applies polish for a neat appearance	
Experience pedicure - An experience pedicure includes shaping,	999
cuticle care, massages and nail polish for a relaxing and indulgent	
treatment	
Spa - Relax and repair your feet/skin texture with the best eva Spa	1299
pedicure that comes with relaxing massage and skin pack	

Unisex Pedicure

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

#### Pedicure

Heel Peel: Revolutionary foot care therapy that eliminates

callused skin & repairs cracked heels in 45 mins flat. Say "Hello"

to healthy, moisturized feet that are as soft as petal.

Luxury: Escape to Exclusive Sea Spa—luxury in every step. Soak, 1649 shape, exfoliate with sea salt, and hydrate with sea algae cream for feet that revel in opulence.

#### Maricure

Express Manicure - An express manicure quickly shapes nails, tends to 599 cuticles, and applies polish for a neat appearance

Experience Manicure - An experience manicure includes shaping, cuticle 699 care, massages and nail polish for a relaxing and indulgent treatment

Spa: Relax and repair your nails with our best manicure service. 999

Unisex Manicure

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

### Threading

Eyebrow Threading	50
Upper Lip Threading	50
Lower Lip Threading	50
Forehead Threading	55
Chin Threading	50
Cheek	55
Neck Threading	100
Sidelocks	100
Eyebrow + Upper lip + Forehead Threading	140
Full Face Threading	250

Unisex Threading

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Wo	exing

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T			
	Normal	Rica	Brazilian
		1000	
Half Arms	249	349	449
Full Arms	349	499	599
Half Legs	349	499	549
Full Legs	649	799	899
Full Body Wax	1999	2499	2999
Under Arms	149	249	290
Full Face Wax	349	449	580
Blouse Line	399	499	599
Feet	149	200	300
Forehead	50	60	80
Sidelocks	90	129	199
Chin	50	60	70
Upper lips	50	60	70
Lower lips	50	60	70
Tummy	389	449	549
Chin/forehead/upperlip	120	150	170
Full back + Midriff	499	599	699
Half Arms + Half Legs	499	699	899
Full Arms+Legs+Underarms	899	1299	1399

Unisex Waxing

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

#### Massages (30 min)

Head massage-Classic	599
Hot oil hair & scalp massage for proven benefits like increased	
blood circulation, deep conditioning, decreased stress etc.	
Head massage-Aroma	
Pure and natural essential oil hair & scalp relaxing massage	699
bearing a warm and clarifying aroma for high effectiveness.	
Foot Massage	599
Makeys	
Hair Styling	1299
	1499
	1999
Kraylon Makeup	3499
Macc Makeup	1999
Advance Makeup	5999

Unisex Massages - Makeup

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

#### Noils

Nail Art Per Finger	150
Nail filing & paint for hands	299
Nail filing & paint for feet	299
Nail filing & paint for hands & feet	499
Plane Gel Polish	499
Regular Gel polish	299
Regular Gel polish hand & feet	699
Gel polish hand	499
Gel polish hand & feet	899
French tips	699
Ombre	899
Chrome Nails	899
Temporary Extension with Gel polish	1299
Nail Art full fingers	1500
Acrylic Extension without Gel polish	1699
Acrylic Extension with gel polish	2299
Gel Extension with gel polish	2399
Gel polish Removal	349
Nail Extension Removal	699

Unisex Nails

HSR Layout, Bengaluru

Packages	Pay	Redeem	Validity
Bronze	10,000	13,000	3 Months
Silver	20,000	24,000	5 Months
Gold	30,000	35,000	8 Months

#### MEMBERSHIP CARD

Pay 300+GST and Get 10% OFF on All Services

**Expiry: 12 Months From Registration date** 

Conditions Apply: Minimum Bill 500/- Only

Membership - Packages